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O12 Circuit Deel 6
Gouda, 11-5-2025

Programmanr. 61 50m vlinderslag alg. leeftijdsgroep
11-5-2025 - 12:51 Circuit Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

Gebjr 2015 - 2016, Meisjes

1. Nahla Kelder GZC DONK 44.49 201501120 44.82
2. Dyora Fockens De Columbiaan 54.56 201500358 50.27
3. Jasmine Nigro Azl 55.39 201500278 55.75
4. Melissa Wagner SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 56.20 201500372 57.45
5. Lauren Ammerlaan De Watervogels 59.45 201500308 57.58
6. Laura van der Wolf De Columbiaan 1:02.53 201500548 1:00.46 FJ 1
7. Saar van Straten GZC DONK 58.24 201500418 1:00.46 FJ 2
8. Bo van der Kleij Azl 59.60 201500486 1:00.88
9. Dahlia Al Hadithy GZC DONK NT 201600988 1:01.20

Gebjr 2015 - 2016, Jongens

1. Reinder van der Bas De Watervogels 49.80 201500683 45.42
2. Thijmen Bouman De Columbiaan 52.30 201600115 51.77
3. Dani Rovers De Columbiaan 48.82 201500051 54.59
4. Noah Ruiterman Azl 56.65 201600111 55.41
5. Oliwier Ponikwia Z&PC Alkemade NT 201600063 1:03.46
6. Daan Kuit De Columbiaan 1:17.08 201500575 1:06.04

Gebjr 2013 - 2014, Meisjes

1. Sara de Mooij SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 42.10 201400750 41.30
2. Daniella Mazur Azl 42.45 201400550 42.16
3. Rosalie Motzheim De Columbiaan 47.83 201402496 44.64
4. Eliz Keijzer SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 46.57 201302294 46.66 FJ 1
5. Rozali Lubov Wennekers SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 44.49 201400994 46.66 FJ 2
6. Amber van der Voorn BZ en PC 49.84 201400424 46.86 FJ 1
7. Chloé Avdic De Columbiaan 50.06 201302912 46.86 FJ 2
8. Joëlle van Koert BZ en PC 51.87 201400690 48.65
9. Mira Varlamova Azl 48.96 201400262 50.21

10. Lola de Pauw SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 54.33 201301658 51.02
11. Matylda Meijer De Columbiaan 52.24 201402674 51.21
12. Macy Poolman De Columbiaan 59.87 201303246 52.28
13. Nine van Vlier Azl NT 201301418 55.69
14. Yiling Yu De Columbiaan 1:00.11 201402490 58.56

Gebjr 2013 - 2014, Jongens

1. Logan Almeida De Columbiaan 42.03 201300519 41.26
2. David van der Wolf De Columbiaan 51.07 201301561 47.68
3. Botond Mark De Columbiaan 50.46 201302147 54.64
4. Pepijn Broxterman BZ en PC 54.21 201302075 56.57
5. Corné Hoek De Columbiaan 53.26 201401955 59.13
6. Jaad Bakkali Azl NT 201300159 1:01.20
7. Sami Bakkali Azl NT 201400563 1:05.37

alg. leeftijdsgroep

1. Logan Almeida De Columbiaan 42.03 201300519 41.26
2. Sara de Mooij SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 42.10 201400750 41.30
3. Daniella Mazur Azl 42.45 201400550 42.16
4. Rosalie Motzheim De Columbiaan 47.83 201402496 44.64
5. Nahla Kelder GZC DONK 44.49 201501120 44.82
6. Reinder van der Bas De Watervogels 49.80 201500683 45.42
7. Eliz Keijzer SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 46.57 201302294 46.66 FJ 1
8. Rozali Lubov Wennekers SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 44.49 201400994 46.66 FJ 2
9. Amber van der Voorn BZ en PC 49.84 201400424 46.86 FJ 1

10. Chloé Avdic De Columbiaan 50.06 201302912 46.86 FJ 2
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O12 Circuit Deel 6
Gouda, 11-5-2025

Programmanr. 61, Alle, 50m vlinderslag, alg. leeftijdsgroep

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

11. David van der Wolf De Columbiaan 51.07 201301561 47.68
12. Joëlle van Koert BZ en PC 51.87 201400690 48.65
13. Mira Varlamova Azl 48.96 201400262 50.21
14. Dyora Fockens De Columbiaan 54.56 201500358 50.27
15. Lola de Pauw SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 54.33 201301658 51.02
16. Matylda Meijer De Columbiaan 52.24 201402674 51.21
17. Thijmen Bouman De Columbiaan 52.30 201600115 51.77
18. Macy Poolman De Columbiaan 59.87 201303246 52.28
19. Dani Rovers De Columbiaan 48.82 201500051 54.59
20. Botond Mark De Columbiaan 50.46 201302147 54.64
21. Noah Ruiterman Azl 56.65 201600111 55.41
22. Nine van Vlier Azl NT 201301418 55.69
23. Jasmine Nigro Azl 55.39 201500278 55.75
24. Pepijn Broxterman BZ en PC 54.21 201302075 56.57
25. Melissa Wagner SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer 56.20 201500372 57.45
26. Lauren Ammerlaan De Watervogels 59.45 201500308 57.58
27. Yiling Yu De Columbiaan 1:00.11 201402490 58.56
28. Corné Hoek De Columbiaan 53.26 201401955 59.13
29. Laura van der Wolf De Columbiaan 1:02.53 201500548 1:00.46 FJ 1
30. Saar van Straten GZC DONK 58.24 201500418 1:00.46 FJ 2
31. Bo van der Kleij Azl 59.60 201500486 1:00.88
32. Dahlia Al Hadithy GZC DONK NT 201600988 1:01.20 FJ 1
33. Jaad Bakkali Azl NT 201300159 1:01.20 FJ 2
34. Oliwier Ponikwia Z&PC Alkemade NT 201600063 1:03.46
35. Sami Bakkali Azl NT 201400563 1:05.37
36. Daan Kuit De Columbiaan 1:17.08 201500575 1:06.04


